

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

ID16	6-1090	Version:	1	Name:		
Actio	on Item			Status:	Passed	
9/7/2	2016			In control:	City Council	
10/2	0/2016			Final action:	10/20/2016	
Award a construction contract in the amount of \$18,204,180 to Floyd Johnston Construction Company, Inc. for the City of Fresno Phase 2 Regional Transmission Mains Segment A2 Project (Bid File 3450) (Council District 1, 3, and 7).						
Department of Public Utilities						
1. Project Map.pdf, 2. Bid Eval.pdf, 3. SampleContract.pdf						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass
	Actio 9/7/2 10/2 Awa Com File Dep 1. Pl	Company, Inc. File 3450) (Co Department of 1. Project Map Ver. Action By	Action Item 9/7/2016 10/20/2016 Award a construction com Company, Inc. for the City File 3450) (Council Distric Department of Public Utili 1. Project Map.pdf, 2. Bid Ver. Action By	Action Item 9/7/2016 10/20/2016 Award a construction contract i Company, Inc. for the City of Fi File 3450) (Council District 1, 3 Department of Public Utilities 1. Project Map.pdf, 2. Bid Eval. Ver. Action By	Action ItemStatus:9/7/2016In control:10/20/2016Final action:Award a construction contract in the amount of 2Company, Inc. for the City of Fresno Phase 2 RFile 3450) (Council District 1, 3, and 7).Department of Public Utilities1. Project Map.pdf, 2. Bid Eval.pdf, 3. Sample ControlVer. Action ByAct	Action Item Status: Passed 9/7/2016 In control: City Council 10/20/2016 Final action: 10/20/2016 Award a construction contract in the amount of \$18,204,180 to Floyd Johnston Const Company, Inc. for the City of Fresno Phase 2 Regional Transmission Mains Segment File 3450) (Council District 1, 3, and 7). Department of Public Utilities 1. Project Map.pdf, 2. Bid Eval.pdf, 3. SampleContract.pdf Ver. Action By